Form-III

Certificate of Execution of Work as per Structural Safety Requirements

From

- 1) Rohit Budhia S/o Ram Prasad Budhia &
- 2) Mrs Mamta Dodrajka W/o Anand Dodrajka,

both are General Power of Attorney holder of Holding No.- 16, (Owner: Christopher Ashwin Whyte S/o Arnold Raymond whyte)

Holding No.- 16, C.H. Area (North-West), Jamshedpur, Jharkhand

То

The Special officer,

JNAC,

JAMSHEDPUR

With respect to the building work of erection in the Holding NO.-16, C.H. Area (North – West), Jamshedpur building on in with respect of Plot / Holding No. – 16, C.H. Area (North – West), Khata No.- 622, Ward No.- 01, of JAMSHEDPUR Notified Area Committee, Thana No.- 1156 of residential purpose.

I certify;

- 1. That the building has been constructed according to the structural design and specification prepared by me, which incorporates the provisions of structural safety norms as specified in part 6 (Structural Design) of the national building code of India, 2005 and other relevant codes and the design complies with the Earthquake safety requirement.
- 2. That the construction has been done under my supervision and guidance and adheres to the structural drawings and specifications prepared by me and records of supervision have been maintained.

Any subsequent changes or deviation from the structural drawings and specifications shall be the responsibility of the owner.

Mante Dodrayco 2) Mrs Mamta Dodraika

Rohit Budhia
Signature of Owner/ GPA
Address: Holding NO.-16, C.H. Area (North – West), Jamshedpur

Ram Raban brasad

Signature of competent Name: Ram Ratan Prasad Technical Person Registration No.JNAC/ENG/0001/2021 Date: Address: Flat No.-155, Swarnarekha Flats, Sakchi,

Jamshedpur.

Ram Ratan Prasad Retd. Engr. (Civil), JUSCO JNAC / ENG / 0001 / 2021.